
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MARICHA, SUPAUL 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES 
April 22(Friday) 

May 31(Tuesday) 
June 12 (Sunday) 

June 21 (Tuesday) 
July 01 (Friday) 

July 13 (Wednesday) 
August 15 (Monday) 

September 05 (Monday) 
November 07 (Monday). 
November 14 (Monday) 
December 01 (Thursday) 

December 16 (Friday) 

January 12 (Thursday) 
January 23 (Monday) 
January 25(Tuesday) 

January 26 (Wednesday) 

February 28 (Tuesday) 

World Earth Day 
Anti-Tobacco Day 

1st Periodic Result Distribution 

International Yoga Day 
Doctor's Day 
Guru Purnima 

Independence Day 
Teachers Day 

National Cancer Awareness Day 
Children's Day 

World AlIDS Day 

Vijay Diwas 
National Youth Day/ Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 
Vasant Panchmi/Saraswati Pooja 

Republic Day 
National Science Day/Science Exhibition 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES WITH FLAIR DAYS 

November 14 (Monday) 
February 16 (Thursday) 
February 28 (Tuesday) 

Art Festival/English Educational Drama Fest 
Annual Day Celebration 
Science fest/Exhibition 

HOLIDAYS AND IMPORTANTS 

April 10(Sunday) 
April 14 (Thursday) 
April 14 ( Thursday) 
April 15 (Friday) 

May 01 (Sunday) 
May 03 (Tuesday) 
July 10 (Sunday) 

August 09/10 

(Tuesday/Wednesday) 
August 11 (Thursday) 
August 15(Monday) 
August 19 (Friday) 

August 31 (Wednesday) 
September 17(Saturday) 

November 08 (Tuesday) 

Ram Navami 
Ambedkar Jayanti 
Mahavir Jayanti 

Good Friday 
International Labour Day 

Ramzan/Eid-Ul-Fitr 
Bakrid/ Eid-Al-Adha 

Muharram 

Raksha Bandhan 
Independence Day Celebration 

Krishna Janmashtami-
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Vishwakarma Pooja 
Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 25 (Sunday) 
January 26 (Thursday) 

February 18 (Saturday)_ 
March 07 to 09 (Tuesday to 

Thursday) 
March 30 (Thursday) 

Christmas 
Republic day 

Mahashivratri 
Holi (colours) 

Ram Navami 

B:- Ho1idays may be vary according to mdndgement ot schoo1/Government 



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MARICHA, SUPAUL 

RESULT DISTRIBUTIONS/ PTM & 

INTERACTION 

ACADEMIC PLANNER FOR YEAR 2022-23 

PERIODIC TESTS/ FORMATIVE ASSESSMENTS AND 

EXAMINATIONS 
1 Periodic/ Formative Assessment 
Junior: 27th may, 30th may & 1" June 
Senior: 28th may, 31s" may, 02d june & 04th june 

Admit card distribution starts from 

15th May,2022(Monday) 

Result Declaration: 12th June, 2022 

(Sunday) 

2nd Periodic/ Formative Assessment 
Junior: 20th aug, 23d aug, 25th aug 
Senior: 18th aug, 22nd aug, 24th aug, 26th aug 

Admit card distribution starts from 5th 

August, 2022 (Thursday) 
Result Declaration:-4th September, 

2022 (Sunday) 
Admit card distribution starts from 

1st Term/Half Yearly Examination 
Junior: 15th sep, 20th sep, 22th sep 
Senior: 14th sep, 16th sep, 19th sep, 21st sep 

1st September 2022(Saturday) 
Result Declaration:- 16th October, 

2022 (Sunday) 
Admit card distribution starts from 1st 

3rd Periodic / Formative Assessment 
Junior: 13th dec, 15th dec, 17th dec, 
Senior: 12th dec, 14th dec, 16th dec, 19th dec 

December 2022(Thursday) 
Result Declaration:- 24th 

December, 2022 (Saturday) 
Admit card distribution starts from 

4th Periodic/ Formative Assessment 
Junior: 1st feb, 3rd feb, 5th feb 
Senior: 31st jan, 2nd feb, 4th feb, 6th Feb. 

16th January 2023 (Monday) 
Result Declaration:- 12th February, 

2023 (Sunday) 
Admit card distribution starts from 2nd Term/Annual Examination 

Junior: 14th mar, 16th mar, 18th mar, 20thmar 
Senior: 13th mar, 15th mar, 17th mar, 19th mar, 21st mar 

1t March 2023(Wednesday) 
Result Declaration:- 29th March, 2023 

(Thursday) 
Result should not be announced without the presence of Parents/Guardians. Parents/Guardians are 

requested to attend the PTI positively without fail. 

SCHOOL VACATIONS AND RE-OPENS 

Summer camp to Silliguri 16th June, 2022 to 19th June, 2022 

Summer vacation Ends School Re- opens 
11th July, 2022 

(Monday) 
School Re- opens 
10th Oct. 2022 

Summer vacation Starts 

20th June 2022(Monday) 10th July, 2022 (Sunday) 

Durga Puja Vacation Ends Durga Puja Vacation Starts 

3rd Oct. 2022 (Monday) gth Oct. 2022 (Saturday) 
(Monday) 
School Re-opens 
2nd Nov. 

Diwali/Chhat Vacation Ends Diwali/Chhat Vacation Starts 

24th Oct. 2022 (Monday) 1 Nov. 2022 (Tuesday) 

2022(Wednesday) 
School Re-opens 

3rd Jan.2023 (Tuesday ) 
School Re- opens 
10th Mar. 2023 (Friday) 

New Year Vacation Starts New Year Vacation Ends 
2nd Jan. 2023 (Monday) 31st Dec. 2022 (Saturday) 

Holi Vacation Starts Holi Vacation Ends 

7th Mar. 2023 (Tuesday) 9th Mar. 2023 (Thursday) 
SESSION BREAK FOR 2022-23: 31st March 2023 to 5th April 20233 

NEW SESSION FOR 2023-24 BEGINS: 6th April 2023 (Thursday) 
R HOlidays may be vary accoraing to management of schoo1/Government 
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